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199204170000
49441

04/17/1992
01:44:11

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES EDDINGS,
ROBERT F JR

199209020001
88781

09/02/1992
03:43:02

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MARAMAN,
RALPH T JR

199209160002
02061

09/16/1992
10:31:41

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSSO,
ANDREW
WILLIAM

199206120001
10461

06/12/1992
12:51:37

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LIBB, JOHN
WESLEY

199207060001
29851

07/06/1992
08:07:32

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ELLISON, LISA

199209170002
03621

09/17/1992
11:47:41

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES STUCKENSCH
NEIDER,
JAMES T II

199209170002
04411

09/17/1992
03:42:43

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MARKHAM,
BETTY T

199211160002
70601

11/16/1992
11:45:27

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199209210002
07941

199207060001
31141

07/06/1992
02:01:15

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

7 53 199207060001
31131

Lot#:20 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:1992-
13113

199212150003
00371

12/15/1992
09:36:21

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

12 64 Lot#:105
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:1992
30036


