Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204170000 49441	04/17/1992 01:44:11	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDINGS, ROBERT F JR						
199209020001 88781	09/02/1992 03:43:02	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARAMAN, RALPH T JR						
199209160002 02061	09/16/1992 10:31:41	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSSO, ANDREW WILLIAM						
199206120001 10461	06/12/1992 12:51:37	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LIBB, JOHN WESLEY						
199207060001 29851		COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	ELLISON, LISA						
199209170002 03621	09/17/1992 11:47:41	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	STUCKENSCH NEIDER, JAMES T II						
199209170002 04411	09/17/1992 03:42:43	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARKHAM, BETTY T						
199211160002 70601	11/16/1992 11:45:27	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199209210002 07941	
199207060001 31141	07/06/1992 02:01:15	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			7	53		Lot#:20 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:1992- 13113
199212150003 00371	12/15/1992 09:36:21	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			12	64		Lot#:105 Book:12 Pg:64 Desc:1992 30036